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RE:  NOTICE OF REGULAR MEETINGS OF THE NEW JERSEY  
  REAL ESTATE COMMISSION FOR 2026 
 
DATE:  November 24, 2025 
 
Pursuant to the Open Public Meetings Act, N.J.S.A. 10:4-18, notice is hereby given of the regular 
meetings of the New Jersey Real Estate Commission to be held via the Zoom virtual platform, at 
9:30 a.m. on the following dates (unless and until further notice is given amending this 
notice): 
 
NEW JERSEY REAL ESTATE COMMISSION SCHEDULE OF MEETING DATES FOR 2026 
 
 
JANUARY  Tuesday, January 6, 2026 
   *Wednesday, January 21, 2026 
 
FEBRUARY  Tuesday, February 3, 2026 
   *Wednesday, February 18, 2026 
 
MARCH  Tuesday, March 3, 2026 
   Tuesday, March 17, 2026 
 
APRIL   Tuesday, April 7, 2026 
   Tuesday, April 21, 2026 
 
MAY   Tuesday, May 5, 2026 
   Tuesday, May 19, 2026 
 
JUNE   Tuesday, June 2, 2026 
   Tuesday, June 16, 2026 
 
JULY   Tuesday, July 7, 2026 
   Tuesday, July 21, 2026 
 
AUGUST  Tuesday, August 4, 2026 
   Tuesday, August 18, 2026 
    
    
SEPTEMBER  Tuesday, September 1, 2026 
   Tuesday, September 15, 2026 
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OCTOBER   Tuesday, October 6, 2026 
   Tuesday, October 20, 2026 
 
NOVEMBER  Tuesday, November 17, 2026 
   Tuesday, November 10, 2026 
    
DECEMBER  Tuesday, December 1, 2026 
 
The Real Estate Commission meeting schedule for 2026 is posted at 
https://www.state.nj.us/dobi/division_rec/reabout.html#commission. There will be a link for each 
meeting along with an agenda posted during the week prior to the scheduled meeting. 
  
Be further advised that all scheduled Commission meetings are open to the public and 
members of the public may access these meetings using the link provided on the Department’s 
website.  All members of the public will be asked to provide their name and any professional 
affiliation if they wish to be heard on the record. 
 
The Commission will consider and may take formal action concerning Real Estate Commission 
matters. 

 
PLEASE NOTE THAT MEETING LOCATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

 
Aurelio Romero 

Executive Director 
New Jersey Real Estate Commission 
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